Senate Community Affairs Committee

ANSWERS TO ESTIMATES QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

HEALTH AND AGEING PORTFOLIO

Supplementary Budget Estimates 2011-2012, 19 October 2011

OUTCOME 0: Whole of Portfolio

Topic: MEDIA SUBSCRIPTIONS

Senator McKenzie asked:

Question: E11- 061

a) Does your Department or Agencies within your Portfolio subscribe to magazines?

b) If yes, please provide the reason why, the cost and what magazines.

¢) What was the cost for 2010-11?

d) What is the estimated cost for 2011-12?

Answer:
a) Yes.

b) Please see below table:

REASON WHY AVERAGE ESTIMATED | MAGAZINE
MONTHLY COST
To obtain information about $5,019.87 e Australian Ageing Agenda professional best and current practice, trends, innovations and community, commentator, expert and stakeholder views of issues relevant to the department and its policies, programs and professional practice.

Australian Doctor

Australian Journal of Primary Health Australian Journal of Rural Health Australian Nursing Journal

British Medical Journal (BMJ)

Budget Papers

Health Education and Behavior Hospital & Aged Care

INsite

¢ Journal of Epidemiology and Community
Health

e Journal of Medical Ethics & Medical
Humanities

¢ Journal of the American Medical
Association

¢ Journal of the National Cancer Institute
& Monographs

e Lancet - British edition

e Medical Care Research and Review

e Medical Observer


The Australian Retail Tobacconist Hospitals and Healthcare

Nursing Review

Elder Care Watch

Australasian Physical And Engineering Sciences In Medicine

¢ Australasian Science

o Australian Defence Monthly

o Australian Journal Of Emergency
Management

e Elektor Electronics

e |EEE Transactions On Electromagnetic
Compatibility

e IEEE Transactions On Medical Imaging
¢ Journal Of Microwave Power And Electromagnetic Energy

Nuclear Medicine Communications Public Administration Today Radiation Protection In Australasia
Radiographer, The

Scandinavian Journal Of Work, Environment And Health

U.S. Pharmacopoeia Supplements
Visual Studio

Atomic: Maximum power computing Australian Personal Computer (APC)
The Economist

Choice

B&T Magazine

Medical Journal of Australia International Blood/Plasma News
CIO

SAI Global: Australian Standard and Handbook Employment Screening

e Nature Magazine

e Nature Medicine

e Science

e American Journal of Public Health
(APHA)

The New England Journal of Medicine
Physiology

New Scientist

Scientific America

Hypertension

Journal of Hypertension

Water

Water21

WME

In the Black

Management Today

Campus Review

Australian Security Magazine
Harvard Business Review

Chisholm Health Ethics Bulletin
Cambridge Quarterly of Health Ethics
Chemistry in Australia


Australian Legal Compliance
AgBiotech Reporter — Agrow
PC user

Australian Taxation Reporter
Journal of Law and Medicine
Food Protection Trends
Eureka Report

Australian T3 Magazine
American Medical News
Ontario Medical Review
Australian Macworld

The Official Journal of Transplantation
Society

ICIS Chemical Business
Australian Ageing Agenda
Council of Ageing

Well at Work

Ausrtralasian Medical
Pharmacy Today
PharmacoEconmics
Outcomes News Weekly
Parmacoepidemology

Drug Safety

National Liquor News

Drinks Trade Magazine
Drinks Guide (Alcohol)
Tobacco Control

Journal of Smoking Cessation
Food Science & Technology
e RACGP Publications

e Current Advances in Toxicology —
Elsevier

¢ Rural Society

e MIMS

¢ Public Opinion Quarterly

e Australian and New Zealand Journal of Public Health

¢ Professional Marketing

e Marketing

e Human Capital

c) The total cost for 2010-11 was $76,948.71.

d) The estimated cost for 2011-12 is $59,917.86.

